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1 MOREAU Manuel / FARNIER Mélanie Amicale Moto Brestoise / La Main au Panier Yamaha F600 1:08.338 5 6 - - 16.197 33.686 18.355

2 LEGLISE Paul / LAVOREL Sébastien A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / Moto Club le… Yamaha F600 1:08.521 10 10 0.183 0.183 15.885 34.206 18.183

3 RAFFIER David / FERREIRA Joachim La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki LCR F1 1:08.522 9 14 0.184 0.001 16.374 34.097 17.766

4 DELANNOY Sébastien BIDAULT Nicolas La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki F1 1:08.529 11 22 0.191 0.007 16.019 34.449 18.061

5 PEUGEOT Ted / PEUGEOT Vincent Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Annem… LCR F600 1:08.856 3 7 0.518 0.327 16.127 34.464 18.124

6 CHAPILLON Laurent / LAFON Pascal Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Du Circ… Suzuki F1 1:09.513 11 21 1.175 0.657 16.594 34.445 18.166

7 CHANAL Cesar / PIRAT Valentin La Main au Panier / Union Motocycliste de … SGR F2 1:09.810 8 12 1.472 0.297 16.435 34.638 18.469

8 MICHON Jean-Bernard / COLOMBIN Florian Auvergne Moto Sport / M.G.B Moto Club SGR Suzuki F2 1:10.790 12 14 2.452 0.980 17.269 34.905 18.455

9 LEGUEN Pierre / CESCUTTI Sarah La Main au Panier / Moto Club les Picarloux Suzuki F2 1:11.114 11 22 2.776 0.324 17.074 35.227 18.392

10 GADET Stéphane / SALMON Clotilde La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki F1 1:11.315 6 12 2.977 0.201 17.172 35.406 18.220

11 FRETAY Hugo / FENOY CASAS Joaquin La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier LCR F600 Ya… F600 1:11.363 13 15 3.025 0.048 16.843 35.731 18.627

12 CROCHEMORE Goulven / PICQUOIN Bruno A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… Suzuki F2 1:11.824 12 14 3.486 0.461 17.063 35.698 18.786

13 LUNEAU Benjamin / LUNEAU Gilles MC Fleur de Lys / MC Fleur de Lys LCR Suzuki F1 1:11.908 8 14 3.570 0.084 16.511 36.031 18.648

14 DUREAU Francois / POUILLOT Christophe Moto Club d'Ernée / La Main au Panier LCR F1 1:12.025 4 12 3.687 0.117 17.098 36.177 18.750

15 GALLERNE Philippe / DRUEL Yann Team 6ème Avenue / Ducati Club de Fran… Kawasaki F600 1:12.986 3 6 4.648 0.961 17.231 36.053 19.309

16 CHALANCON Jacques / ARIFON Sébastien La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier SGR F2 1:13.297 8 10 4.959 0.311 17.845 36.228 19.083

17 HICKS Stephen / CAPDEVILLE Vincent La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Honda F2 1:13.349 5 9 5.011 0.052 17.126 36.395 19.536

18 REY RAMIREZ Pedro  Leand / ORTA VILARO R… La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier LCR Suzuki F1 1:14.096 13 22 5.758 0.747 17.743 36.465 18.981

19 LAMARGUE Daniel / CHAIGNEAU Christian Motor Club Limousin / A.S.Moto Armagnac … RCN F1 1:14.240 10 14 5.902 0.144 17.509 37.103 19.051

20 VINET Claude / VASSEUR Maxime La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Yamaha F600 1:14.462 12 13 6.124 0.222 17.514 36.777 18.662
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